
I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 11 4 9

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 2 5 3 6 2 1 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 5 0 0

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 2 3 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 6 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 2 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 6

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 0 2 4

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fortin  Alessandro (01/2065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Martina (01/2076) 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 34 82 2,41

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 25 46 1,84

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 27 40 1,48

Facchin Elena 01/2154 20 27 1,35

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 11 24 2,18

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 13 11 0,85

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 10 9 0,90

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 8 8 1,00

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 3 7 2,33

Fortin  Alessandro 01/2065 4 4 1,00

Maniero Martina 01/2076 5 3 0,60

7 Ombre E Na Acqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trento Leonardo (01/2128) 4 8 3 3 2 5 2 0 4 7 2 4 4 3 4 10 3 6 2 6

Peruzzo Nico (01/1372) 2 6 3 3 3 9 1 3 2 5 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 6

Zangoni Gabriele (01/2173) 2 3 4 6 2 4 2 5 4 9 3 6 2 4 1 0 4 4 2 1

Simonato Edoardo (01/1998) 2 4 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 3

Kolach Tetyana (01/2124) 2 0 1 3 4 5 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 4

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 3 4 1 0 2 3

Zambello Sara (01/2087) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trento Leonardo 01/2128 30 52 1,73

Peruzzo Nico 01/1372 21 46 2,19

Zangoni Gabriele 01/2173 26 42 1,62

Simonato Edoardo 01/1998 18 30 1,67

Kolach Tetyana 01/2124 20 18 0,90

Xia Liwei 01/1656 8 14 1,75

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 17 12 0,71

Zambello Sara 01/2087 20 10 0,50

Tira 3 Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 2 4 4 10 2 3 2 3 4 6 3 3 2 2 4 9 4 10 4 5

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 6

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 2 1 2 4 4 7 3 5

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 4 2 2 1 2 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 4

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaglia Georges (01/2143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 31 55 1,77

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 28 46 1,64

Bacco Eros 01/2138 28 38 1,36

Pagin Federica 01/2142 18 19 1,06

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 22 16 0,73

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 13 12 0,92

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 15 6 0,40

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 5 4 0,80

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 0 0 0,00

Quaglia Georges 01/2143 0 0 0,00



Dart's N Roses G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscolo Giada (01/1167) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 10

D'Aniello Giulia (01/896) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 10 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 0

Pace Susanna (01/830) 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 3

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 1

Carraro Veronica (01/2146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscolo Giada 01/1167 34 66 1,94

D'Aniello Giulia 01/896 36 54 1,50

Pace Susanna 01/830 34 48 1,41

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 32 37 1,16

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 24 18 0,75

Carraro Veronica 01/2146 0 0 0,00

Freeway 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 9 4 10

Duda Corina (01/2012) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 7

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 4 10 3 7 4 8 2 6 2 5 4 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 6 3 6 3 5

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippetto Mario (01/2144) 1 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0

Maragno Damiano  (01/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 5 0 0

Bortolotto Matteo (01/2060) 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Rossana (01/1726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 29 74 2,55

Duda Corina 01/2012 38 69 1,82

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 23 50 2,17

Vasic Luka 01/2184 21 44 2,10

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 10 25 2,50

Filippetto Mario 01/2144 15 19 1,27

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 11 9 0,82

Maragno Damiano 01/2197 9 8 0,89

Bortolotto Matteo 01/2060 4 3 0,75

De Rosa Rossana 01/1726 0 0 0,00

Dc Black Bear

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 4 12 4 11 4 5 3 7 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 11 2 3 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 7 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 6

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 5 2 5 4 4 4 10 2 0 2 3

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 4 5 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 1

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Nicola Galvan (01/2191) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gasparetto Nicole (01/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ionita Loredana Michela (01/2177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scocco Cristian 01/793 35 84 2,40

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 33 52 1,58

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 19 30 1,58

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 17 15 0,88

Natale Daniele 01/1829 14 14 1,00

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 17 13 0,76

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 4 10 2,50

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 7 7 1,00

Nicola Galvan 01/2191 5 5 1,00

Greggio Michele 01/2190 9 5 0,56

Gasparetto Nicole 01/2042 0 0 0,00

Ionita Loredana Michela 01/2177 0 0 0,00


